Technical Information
THORX Motors
CLM T
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev
October 2024 First edition 0101

Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM T
Ordering Information
© Danfoss | October 2024 BC503874977037en-000101 | 25
Model Code (J-K-L)
P3P2P1ONM2M1LKJ3J2J1IHGFEDCBA
J1 – Porting options – Inlet ports
Code Type Description
1B Metric threads ISO Metric 6149-1, M22 x 1.5
1C ISO Metric 6149-1, M27 x 2.0
2A BSP threads ISO 1179-1, G 1/2 BSP
2B ISO 1179-1, G 3/4 BSP
3A UNF threads UNF (SAE J514), 3/4 " - 16 UNF
3C UN (SAE J514), 1 1/16 " - 12 UN
SA Split flange 3/4 " (SAE J518)
J2 – Porting options – Case drain port
Code Type Description
C Metric threads ISO Metric 6149-1, M18 x 1.5
F BSP threads ISO 1179-1, G 3/8 BSP
I UNF threads UNF (SAE J514), 3/4 " - 16 UNF
J3 – Porting options – Brake release & 2-speed ports
Code Type Description
B Metric threads ISO Metric 6149-1, M16 x 1.5
E BSP threads ISO 1179-1, G 1/4 BSP
I UNF threads UNF (SAE J514), 9/16 " - 18 UNF
K – Speed sensor
Code Description
N Without speed sensor
R Speed sensor Ready
A Danfoss Speed sensor w. DEUTSCH 6-Pin DTM 04 connector
L – Valve options
Code Type Description
CA Closed circuit systems1) Ø0.8mm orifice, 2.7 l/min flow at 24 bar
CB Ø1.4mm orifice, 5.6 l/min flow at 24 bar
CC Ø1.2mm orifice x 2, 7.6 l/min flow at 24 bar
CD Ø1.4mm orifice x 2, 9.5 l/min flow at 24 bar
1) Cracking pressure = 10.34 bar
Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM T
Ordering Information
26 | © Danfoss | October 2024 BC503874977037en-000101
Model Code (M-N-O-P)
P3P2P1ONM2M1LKJ3J2J1IHGFEDCBA
M1 – Paint options – Color
Code Description
NN No paint
SB Standard black primer
M2 – Paint options – Masking
Code Type Description
NN No paint No masking
10 Painted Shaft and Mounting flange
N – Packaging
Code Description
SP Single pack
O – Name tag
Code Description
DD Danfoss name tag - with data matrix
P1 – Special features – Internal
Code Description
NN None
P2 – Special features – External
Code Description
NN None
P3 – Special features – Other
Code Description
NN None
Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM T
Ordering Information
© Danfoss | October 2024 BC503874977037en-000101 | 27